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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

14

17

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL TARIQ

WAQAS ASHRAF

NAUMAN YOUNIS

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WASEEM

SHAHZAD AHMAD

ZAMAN ISHAQ

MARIA JAVAID

SYED AMMAR RAZA NAQVI

SHAFQAT HUSSAIN SHAH

YASEEN AMEEN

MUHAMMAD IKRAM

SYED MUHAMMAD UZAIR RIZVI

MARRIYAM SHABBIR (Selected
against Women Quota)

AMBREEN GHAZANFAR (Selected
against Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD TARIQ MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

ABDUL SATTAR

ABDUL JABBAR

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD JAVAID

ALI RAZA NAQVI

SYED ABID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AMEEN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

SYED MAZHAR ABBAS RIZVI

SHABBIR INAYAT

GHAZANFAR HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

16603551

16606066

16603843

16606763

16603129

16603805

16606885

16607650

16602395

16606129

16600467

16601108

16605927

16603280

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (REGION-A&B, LAHORE)    -  (BS-16)

EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

19 Case #  12J2018

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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25

34

39

65

66

KHADIJA HAFEEZ (Selected
against Women Quota)

SUMAN (Selected against
Women Quota)

MAHAM RASHEED (Selected
against Women Quota)

SAJID JAMSHED (Selected
against Special Persons
Quota)

HASSAN MAHMOOD (Selected
against Special Persons
Quota)

HAFEEZ ULLAH

M ALYAS

ABDUL RASHEED

JAMSHED RANA

MUHAMMAD MAHMOOD

15

16

17

18

19

16608193

16608733

16608372

16600700

16600378

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (REGION-A&B, LAHORE)    -  (BS-16)

EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

19 Case #  12J2018

13

15

16

18

19

20

21

M OSAMA SHAFIQ

MUHAMMAD QASIM

SAJID ALI

ABU BAKAR ZAFAR

NUMAN HASSAN

MAZHAR HUSSAIN

SHAHZAIB AUN

SHAFIQ UR REHMAN

LIAQUAT ALI SINDHOO

ABDUL RASHEED

ZAFAR ULLAH

NOOR HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

MUHAMMAD AUN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

16606357

16602513

16602593

16604741

16606567

16604393

16600633

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA
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No.
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Domicile Status
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Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (REGION-A&B, LAHORE)    -  (BS-16)
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19 Case #  12J2018

22

23

24

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

35

SAQIB ADNAN

RANA BILAL RAZA

SAGHIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD MUHSEN ALI

AWAIS AHMAD

MUHAMMAD USMAN RAFI

MUHAMMAD UMER

MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR

USMAN HASSAN

UMAIR ARSHAD

IRFAN NAWAB

SYED HASEEB ABID

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

TALIB HUSSAIN

NISAR AHMED

NAZEER AHMED

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

MUHAMMAD RAFI

MUHAMMAD ARIF KHAN

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

BAKHATYAR HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

NAWAB DIN

SYED ABID HUSSAIN SHAH

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

16605609

16602641

16605803

16602314

16600652

16602849

16601465

16604801

16600280

16607947

16603148

16600127

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

19 Case #  12J2018

36

37

38

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

MUHAMMAD SHEHROZ

AQIB MEHMOOD

FAIZ MOHYUDDIN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

FAIQA JAVED

MALIK  MUHAMMAD USMAN

SYED MUHAMMAD AWAIS ABID

IRFAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

ZUHAIB UR REHMAN

ZULAKHA.WASEEM

SYED MUHAMMAD SHAHERYAR

MUHAMMAD ASIF MALIK

KHALID MEHMOOD

ABDUL REHMAN

LIAQAT ALI

JAVED IQBAL

MALIK EHSAN

SYED ABID HUSSAIN SHAH

MALIK SHAUKAT ALI

NOOR MUHAMMAD

HAQ NAWAZ

WASEEM KHALIQ

SYED AFTAB AHMED

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

16600207

16608060

16600003

16606857

16606401

16604305

16604908

16600320

16600872

16604558

16601761

16602272

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

19 Case #  12J2018

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

AQSA KHALID

MUHAMMAD WASEEM SARWAR

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR QADIR

NAVEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

RANA SHEIR AFGHAN KHAN

AMNA AFZAL

HAFIZA AMNA MUNIR

MUHAMMAD NAHEED

SAFA SADIQ

SADAF IQBAL MALIK

KHALID JAMIL

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

GHULAM QADIR BUKSH

ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD AMIN

RIASAT ALI

SARBULAND KHAN

SYED AFZAL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD MUNIR BHATTI

MUHAMMAD ISRAIL

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

IQBAL HASSAN MALIK

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

16603382

16604427

16602265

16600429

16605158

16602723

16601834

16603420

16602340

16601467

16603757

16604316

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL
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61

62

63

64

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

AHSAN ALI

IQRA MUNAWAR

MAIRA AHMED

ZULFIQAR MUZAFFAR

FAROOQ MUKHTAR

ABDUL KHALIQ

SANYA

MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD

SHAISTA AFZAL

RAI SADDAM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD WAQAS SARWAR

ABDUL REHMAN

TAHIR PARVEEZ

MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR GORAYA

SHAKEEL AHMED ALVI

MUZAFFAR ALI

MUKHTAR AHMED

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

REHMAT ALI

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

RAI BASHIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

KHAIR UL DIN

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

16603969

16605506

16602286

16601706

16601693

16604694

16604598

16604559

16600566

16603728

16604214

16601868

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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No. 
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No.
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Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
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EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (REGION-A&B, LAHORE)    -  (BS-16)

EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

19 Case #  12J2018

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

RUBAB NASEEM

NUREEN REHMAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN KHAN

MAHWISH QAYYUM

BABAR RAFIQUE

SHOAIB AHMAD

FARAN AHMAD KHAN

ZUBAIR ANJUM

GHULAM MUSTAFA

TAYYABA BASHARAT ALI

AMBER ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ADEEL MUSHTAQ

GHAFRAN ALI

ABDUL REHMAN

SIRAJ AHMED

ABDUL QAYYUM

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

RIAZ AHMAD

ABDUL GHAFFAR KHAN

ANJUM IQBAL

MUHAMMAD LATIF

BASHARAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

16604441

16605226

16600236

16607654

16600253

16604130

16604498

16605384

16602260

16608633

16601034

16604693

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (REGION-A&B, LAHORE)    -  (BS-16)

EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

19 Case #  12J2018

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

87

88

89

AHMED SHUJAAT BHUTTA

WASHMA RATHORE

AMMAD IJAZ

SHUJAAT WASEEM BHUTTA

MIRAJ DIN RATHORE

IJAZ AHMAD

68

69

70

16600750

16607516

16600395

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MAJID ALI

NAQEEB UR REHMAN

SHAZIA IBRAHIM

FAISAL MUNIR

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD MUNIR

1

2

3

4

16600058

16600345

16600897

16604026

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


