### MERIT LIST

Case # 12J2018

Post: <u>EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (REGION-A&B, LAHORE) - (BS-16)</u>

Department: EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

No. of Candidates Recommended 19

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	16603551	1	MUHAMMAD SOHAIL TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ MAHMOOD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	16606066	2	WAQAS ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	16603843	3	NAUMAN YOUNIS MUHAMMAD YOUNIS	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	16606763	4	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WASEEM ABDUL SATTAR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	16603129	5	SHAHZAD AHMAD ABDUL JABBAR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	16603805	6	ZAMAN ISHAQ MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	16606885	7	MARIA JAVAID MUHAMMAD JAVAID	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	16607650	8	SYED AMMAR RAZA NAQVI ALI RAZA NAQVI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	16602395	9	SHAFQAT HUSSAIN SHAH SYED ABID HUSSAIN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	16606129	10	YASEEN AMEEN MUHAMMAD AMEEN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	16600467	11	MUHAMMAD IKRAM MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
12	16601108	12	SYED MUHAMMAD UZAIR RIZVI SYED MAZHAR ABBAS RIZVI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
13	16605927	14	MARRIYAM SHABBIR (Selected against Women Quota) SHABBIR INAYAT	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
14	16603280	17	AMBREEN GHAZANFAR (Selected against Women Quota) GHAZANFAR HUSSAIN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (REGION-A&B, LAHORE) - (BS-16)</u>

Department: EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

No. of Candidates Recommended 19

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
15	16608193	25	KHADIJA HAFEEZ (Selected against Women Quota) HAFEEZ ULLAH	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
16	16608733	34	SUMAN (Selected against Women Quota) M ALYAS	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
17	16608372	39	MAHAM RASHEED (Selected against Women Quota) ABDUL RASHEED	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
18	16600700	65	SAJID JAMSHED (Selected against Special Persons Quota) JAMSHED RANA	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA
19	16600378	66	HASSAN MAHMOOD (Selected against Special Persons Quota) MUHAMMAD MAHMOOD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection							
1	16606357	13	M OSAMA SHAFIQ SHAFIQ UR REHMAN	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
2	16602513	15	MUHAMMAD QASIM LIAQUAT ALI SINDHOO	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
3	16602593	16	SAJID ALI ABDUL RASHEED	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
4	16604741	18	ABU BAKAR ZAFAR ZAFAR ULLAH	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
5	16606567	19	NUMAN HASSAN NOOR HASSAN	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
6	16604393	20	MAZHAR HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD SADIQ	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
7	16600633	21	SHAHZAIB AUN MUHAMMAD AUN	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED		

### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (REGION-A&B, LAHORE) - (BS-16)</u>

Department: EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

No. of Candidates Recommended 19

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
8	16605609	22	SAQIB ADNAN MUHAMMAD AKBAR	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
9	16602641	23	RANA BILAL RAZA TALIB HUSSAIN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
10	16605803	24	SAGHIR AHMED NISAR AHMED	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
11	16602314	26	MUHAMMAD MUHSEN ALI NAZEER AHMED	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
12	16600652	27	AWAIS AHMAD MUHAMMAD RAFIQ	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
13	16602849	28	MUHAMMAD USMAN RAFI MUHAMMAD RAFI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
14	16601465	29	MUHAMMAD UMER MUHAMMAD ARIF KHAN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
15	16604801	30	MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
16	16600280	31	USMAN HASSAN BAKHATYAR HASSAN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
17	16607947	32	UMAIR ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
18	16603148	33	IRFAN NAWAB NAWAB DIN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
19	16600127	35	SYED HASEEB ABID SYED ABID HUSSAIN SHAH	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED

### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (REGION-A&B, LAHORE) - (BS-16)</u>

Department: EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

No. of Candidates Recommended 19

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
20	16600207	36	MUHAMMAD SHEHROZ MUHAMMAD ASIF MALIK	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
21	16608060	37	AQIB MEHMOOD KHALID MEHMOOD	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
22	16600003	38	FAIZ MOHYUDDIN ABDUL REHMAN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
23	16606857	40	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH LIAQAT ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
24	16606401	41	FAIQA JAVED JAVED IQBAL	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
25	16604305	42	MALIK MUHAMMAD USMAN MALIK EHSAN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
26	16604908	43	SYED MUHAMMAD AWAIS ABID SYED ABID HUSSAIN SHAH	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
27	16600320	44	IRFAN HAIDER MALIK SHAUKAT ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
28	16600872	45	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
29	16604558	46	ZUHAIB UR REHMAN HAQ NAWAZ	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
30	16601761	47	ZULAKHA.WASEEM WASEEM KHALIQ	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
31	16602272	48	SYED MUHAMMAD SHAHERYAR SYED AFTAB AHMED	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED

### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (REGION-A&B, LAHORE) - (BS-16)</u>

Department: EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

No. of Candidates Recommended 19

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
32	16603382	49	AQSA KHALID KHALID JAMIL	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
33	16604427	50	MUHAMMAD WASEEM SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
34	16602265	51	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR QADIR GHULAM QADIR BUKSH	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
35	16600429	52	NAVEED AHMAD ABDUL SATTAR	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
36	16605158	53	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE MUHAMMAD AMIN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
37	16602723	54	MUHAMMAD IRFAN RIASAT ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
38	16601834	55	RANA SHEIR AFGHAN KHAN SARBULAND KHAN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
39	16603420	56	AMNA AFZAL SYED AFZAL HUSSAIN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
40	16602340	57	HAFIZA AMNA MUNIR MUHAMMAD MUNIR BHATTI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
41	16601467	58	MUHAMMAD NAHEED MUHAMMAD ISRAIL	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
42	16603757	59	SAFA SADIQ MUHAMMAD SADIQ	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
43	16604316	60	SADAF IQBAL MALIK IQBAL HASSAN MALIK	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED

### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (REGION-A&B, LAHORE) - (BS-16)</u>

Department: EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

No. of Candidates Recommended 19

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	Status  Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
44	16603969	61	AHSAN ALI TAHIR PARVEEZ	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
45	16605506	62	IQRA MUNAWAR MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR GORAYA	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
46	16602286	63	MAIRA AHMED SHAKEEL AHMED ALVI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
47	16601706	64	ZULFIQAR MUZAFFAR MUZAFFAR ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
48	16601693	67	FAROOQ MUKHTAR MUKHTAR AHMED	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
49	16604694	68	ABDUL KHALIQ MANZOOR HUSSAIN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
50	16604598	69	SANYA MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
51	16604559	70	MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD REHMAT ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
52	16600566	71	SHAISTA AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
53	16603728	72	RAI SADDAM HUSSAIN RAI BASHIR AHMED	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
54	16604214	73	MUHAMMAD WAQAS SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
55	16601868	74	ABDUL REHMAN KHAIR UL DIN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED

### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (REGION-A&B, LAHORE) - (BS-16)</u>

Department: EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

No. of Candidates Recommended 19

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
56	16604441	75	RUBAB NASEEM GHAFRAN ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
57	16605226	76	NUREEN REHMAN ABDUL REHMAN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
58	16600236	77	MUHAMMAD USMAN KHAN SIRAJ AHMED	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
59	16607654	78	MAHWISH QAYYUM ABDUL QAYYUM	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
60	16600253	79	BABAR RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
61	16604130	80	SHOAIB AHMAD RIAZ AHMAD	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
62	16604498	81	FARAN AHMAD KHAN ABDUL GHAFFAR KHAN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
63	16605384	82	ZUBAIR ANJUM ANJUM IQBAL	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
64	16602260	83	GHULAM MUSTAFA MUHAMMAD LATIF	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
65	16608633	84	TAYYABA BASHARAT ALI BASHARAT ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
66	16601034	85	AMBER ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
67	16604693	86	MUHAMMAD ADEEL MUSHTAQ MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED

#### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (REGION-A&B, LAHORE) - (BS-16)</u>

Department: EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

No. of Candidates Recommended 19

Case # 12J2018

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
68	16600750	87	AHMED SHUJAAT BHUTTA SHUJAAT WASEEM BHUTTA	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
69	16607516	88	WASHMA RATHORE MIRAJ DIN RATHORE	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
70	16600395	89	AMMAD IJAZ IJAZ AHMAD	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	ENDED

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview							
1	16600058	MAJID ALI MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	LAHORE	FAIL				
2	16600345	NAQEEB UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD RAFIQ	LAHORE	FAIL				
3	16600897	SHAZIA IBRAHIM MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM	LAHORE	FAIL				
4	16604026	FAISAL MUNIR MUHAMMAD MUNIR	LAHORE	FAIL				

#### Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.